rA l 81554 -0.50 840.27 800.31 106,673,436
FTSE l 30030 -0.88 312.66 292.30 100,071,532
FTSEA 1 703.10 -0.74 731.20 684.26 105,858,818
FTSEM T 902.73 0.78 927.94 874.95 5,785,073
FTSEB 1l 228.63 -5.56 253.78 219.53 61,408,411
AVOBIKEG 48 Mtwtikég 85
IT00epég 111 Xwpig Kivnon 85
106,673,436 € 11,845,275 € 94,828,161 €
FTASE212 | 304.0000 -1.22 9,255 294.5000 315.5000
FTBAN212 —  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK212 | 16.1200 -1.89 55 16.1200 16.4400
BIOX212 |  3.4400 -0.86 7 3.4300 3.5000
ALPHA212 |  1.8500 -6.57 16,224 1.7800 2.0600
siDE212 | 1.0900 -0.91 58 1.0600 1.1400
BoC212 T 0.3230 5.90 15,986 0.2880 0.3290
ATE212 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX212 T 1.6000 4.58 695 1.4600 1.6100
ETE212 l  1.8700 -6.50 30,993 1.7600 2.0500
EUROB212 |  0.9700 -6.73 2,426 0.9240 1.0800
EXAE212 T  3.4600 0.58 210 3.4100 3.6000
TT212 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HTO212 T 3.5200 0.28 2,161 3.4300 3.6600
INLOT212 T 1.5700 3.97 992 1.4700 1.6000
MOH212 |  6.8300 -0.29 103 6.8300 7.0200
MARFB212 T 0.0570 9.62 2,453 0.0500 0.0600
MIG212 T 0.3630 3.71 1,092 0.3360 0.3850
MYTIL212 | 3.6000 -0.55 1,158 3.4800 3.7700
opAP212 T 4.8000 0.63 4,399 4.7400 4.9600
pPC212 T 4.8000 1.69 2,687 4.6000 4.9400
GEk212 |  1.3200 -4.35 962 1.2700 1.4300
TITK212 T 15.3500 5.14 104 14.6100 15.5500
TPEIR212 | 0.4540 -9.02 20,229 0.4110 0.5150
EUR/USD T 1.2979 0.62 1.2886 1.2983 1.2899
EUR/GBP T  0.8071 0.29 0.8040 0.8072 0.8048
EUR/JPY 1 103.2700 0.32 102.1810 103.4080 102.9380
EUR/CHF |  1.2078 -0.05 1.2075 1.2094 1.2084
EUR/AUD T 1.2509 0.21 1.2455 1.2513 1.2483
EUR/CAD T  1.2970 0.43 1.2911 1.2972 1.2915

AEQN AENMOANAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.I.E.Y.

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 30 Okt 2012

850 -

840

830

A rl 819.61
820

J v V’\.\
810 A/‘J_
W 815.54
800 -
EAOK T 0.0390 18.18 10 0.0390 0.0390 NIOY: | 0.2900 -27.50 12,600 0.2830 0.3780
MOXA T 1.0000 16.14 1,434 0.6050 1.0000 BAAK | 02660 -21.76 1,964 0.2650 0.3370
2Nl T 0.2420 10.00 50 0.2420 0.2420 AEFEK | 0.1270 -19.11 5,274 0.1260 0.1270
KAGH T 0.4080 9.97 20 0.4080 0.4080 AAIN | 0.1110 -14.62 44,860 0.1050 0.1110
XAIAE 1T 0.8120 9.73 60 0.8120 0.8120 BIOT ! 01290 -14.00 2,935 0.1280 0.1350
KMOA T 1.8900 8.62 80 1.8900 1.8900 MEPZ ! 00800 -13.98 5 0.0800 0.0800
dOPO T 0.9480 7.48 9,454 0.9000 0.9700 MMOKA | 0.0630 -13.70 4,749 0.0600 0.0690
AOMIK T 0.4520 6.60 200 0.4500 0.4520 nNPA l 00850 -11.46 1,760 0.0680 0.0900
KYnP T 0.3180 5.30 23,971,067 0.2900 0.3300 ETEM | 02510 -10.04 15,890 0.2500 0.2780
MMNEAA T 5.2000 5.05 148,708 4.9000 5.2000 AEBN {  0.6580 -9.99 40 0.6580 0.6580
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CE D DD

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,711.40

XPD/USD T

XPT/USD T 1,547.20

4.8500
1.8400
1.8500
0.4510
0.3180
0.9560
3.5800
4.7600
16.1000
3.5800

SLel

SERL2S

2.11
-7.54
-6.09
-7.96

5.30
-9.81

2.58

2.59
-1.04
-0.56

0.49
0.13
1.00
1.14

21,333,686
20,296,981
12,738,124
11,522,422
7,443,813
6,234,954
4,249,964
3,907,442
2,644,364
1,683,646

31.74
1,705.30
586.10
1,534.50

4.7000
1.7600
1.7700
0.4210
0.2900
0.9280
3.4500
4.5700
16.0000
3.4200

32.13

4.9600
2.0500
2.0600
0.5170
0.3300
1.0800
3.6600
4.9400
16.5000
3.7800

Silver / $

1,715.19 Gold/$

596.20

Palladium

1,553.00 Platinium

D> >

0.4510
0.3180
1.8400
1.8500
0.9560
4.8500
0.3630
3.5800
0.6000
4.7600

-7.96
5.30
-7.54
-6.09
-9.81
211
1.97
2.58
0.84
2.59

24,227,620
23,971,067
10,616,706
6,626,070
6,096,165
4,326,691
3,022,172
1,190,776
1,161,409
816,913

0.4210
0.2900
1.7600
1.7700
0.9280
4.7000
0.3430
3.4500
0.4710
4.5700

0.5170
0.3300
2.0500
2.0600
1.0800
4.9600
0.3800
3.6600
0.6670
4.9400

DJ
COMPX

0
{

FTSE 100 4

DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

X
S
{

13,107.21
1,411.94
5,795.10
7,275.35
3,455.55
8,841.98

0.03
-0.07
-0.20
1.00
1.37
-0.98

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

BAAK
BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOXK
BIZ
BOzYZ
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA
FEA

|

—

e I e I S I

— 1

TEKTEPNA

AAIOZ
AEH
AION
AOMIK
APOME
APOYK
EBZ

\

4
{
*
{

—

1.1400
0.0550
0.9010
0.2450
1.9600
0.2800
0.2960
1.8500
19.5000
0.1280
1.7800
0.4160
1.5700
5.2400
0.2570
0.6000
0.2660
0.3310
0.1270
3.5000
0.7500
0.9580
0.3790
0.3700
0.3420
0.0650
1.3100
4.8700
4.7600
0.1350
0.4520
0.1410
1.1000
0.9490

-0.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.75
-0.34
-6.09
0.00
2.40
0.00
0.00
-1.88
0.77
=ILENIL
0.84
-21.76
0.00
-9.29
2.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
-9.31
-5.00
0.00
-1.50
-1.81
2.59
-2.17
6.60
-5.37
0.00
0.96

30,119
37,568
3,279
0

231
1,037
6,626,070
0
152,052
0
0
8,022
2,477
12,400
1,161,409
1,964
0
6,920
107,285
0
0
0
1,300
2,100
0
631,566
2,206
816,913
35,713
200
470
0
13,603

1.1800
0.0650
0.9010
0.0000
0.0000
0.2800
0.3090
2.0600
0.0000
0.1360
0.0000
0.0000
1.6300
5.3100
0.2770
0.6670
0.3370
0.0000
0.1440
3.5300
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3990
0.3420
0.0000
1.4300
4.9700
4.9400
0.1460
0.4520
0.1600
0.0000
0.9700

1.1100
0.0530
0.8900
0.0000
0.0000
0.2800
0.2760
1.7700
0.0000
0.1200
0.0000
0.0000
1.5600
5.1500
0.2560
0.4710
0.2650
0.0000
0.1270
3.3900
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3680
0.3400
0.0000
1.2500
4.5000
4.5700
0.1350
0.4500
0.1400
0.0000
0.9300

EBPOD -
EAPIN
EEEK
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAN
EANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYNPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
1AZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET -
INTKA -

D e e R R e
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0.3500
1.4300
16.1000
0.5110
1.2100
0.5000
0.3050
0.8500
1.2600
12.9000
1.5200
6.5200
0.5620
1.6000
0.5870
0.3670
1.8400
0.2510
4.3400
4.1700
0.5990
4.8900
0.9560
0.5800
3.5200
0.7000
0.4790
0.9500
0.4060
0.7150
1.5600
0.2380
0.3900
0.3200

0.00
0.00
-1.04
0.59
-1.63
-0.99
-1.61
-3.95
0.80
-4.30
-0.65
0.31
=1L.7/5
0.00
-2.17
-0.81
-7.54
-10.04
1.40
-0.24
-7.70
-0.81
-9.81
-1.19
2.03
-0.14
0.42
-0.63
0.00
-2.72
4.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
43,811
163,196
4,601
45,395
7,229
1,390
5,354
28,594
10,245
606,403
100,471
5,480
0
300
2,440
10,616,706
15,890
7,728
19,631
14,649
1,266
6,096,165
800
350,770
9,477
22,540
32,825
0
30,438
787,988
84
0
337,962

0.0000
1.4300
16.5000
0.5400
1.2600
0.5200
0.3050
0.8780
1.3000
13.7500
1.6100
6.6900
0.5760
0.0000
0.6100
0.3760
2.0500
0.2780
4.4700
4.2700
0.6100
4.9000
1.0800
0.5800
3.5900
0.7050
0.4900
0.9600
0.0000
0.7500
1.6100
0.2500
0.0000
0.3350

0.0000
1.4100
16.0000
0.5100
1.1800
0.4730
0.3040
0.7970
1.2500
12.9000
1.4400
6.3600
0.5620
0.0000
0.5800
0.3500
1.7600
0.2500
4.0800
4.0900
0.5660
4.8100
0.9280
0.5300
3.4200
0.7000
0.4310
0.8810
0.0000
0.6800
1.4500
0.2380
0.0000
0.3100

KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA

KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAIKH
NAMAA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM
AIBAN
AOroz
NOYAH
AYK
MA®GIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
METK
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0.4080
0.6100
1.0500
1.9700
2.6900
1.1400
0.5250
1.8900
0.2870
3.0500
0.3500
0.8380
0.3110
0.4550
0.9300
0.2400
0.3180
0.6010
0.7250
0.0570
3.5700
0.6850
0.3210
0.6580
0.2300
0.7110
1.5100
1.0300
0.4300
0.9310
0.7020
4.1600
7.1900
0.3630

9.97
-1.93
-5.41
0.00
-1.47
-1.72
0.00
8.62
-2.05
-2.87
0.00
-3.01
5l
-4.01
S22
0.00
5.30
0.00
0.00
7.55
2.00
0.00
0.00
-9.99
-4.17
0.00
-5.63
0.00
0.00
-2.00
0.00
3.74
=212
1.97

20
1,724
2,970

0
1,229
10,036
14,380
80
490
9,673
0
4,710
5,000
21,133
480
5,130
23,971,067
0
3,443
44,450,696
123
0
0

40

1,227
0
101
4,434
0
1,811
0
109
34,372
3,022,172

0.4080
0.6400
1.1200
0.0000
2.8800
1.2000
0.5310
1.8900
0.2870
3.1000
0.0000
0.8640
0.3110
0.4750
0.9300
0.2400
0.3300
0.0000
0.7900
0.0600
3.5700
0.0000
0.0000
0.6580
0.2400
0.0000
1.5100
1.0600
0.0000
0.9700
0.0000
4.2400
7.6000
0.3800

0.4080
0.6010
1.0000
0.0000
2.6300
1.0400
0.5250
1.8900
0.2800
3.0100
0.0000
0.8300
0.2900
0.4270
0.9300
0.2190
0.2900
0.0000
0.7250
0.0520
3.5300
0.0000
0.0000
0.6580
0.2300
0.0000
1.1300
0.9420
0.0000
0.9300
0.0000
4.0100
7.1900
0.3430




MIFPE - 12100  0.00 66 1.2100 12100 NNAK T 01290  1.57 5,933 0.1290  0.1260
MIN - 0.4910 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 nePA ! 00850 -11.46 1,760 0.0900 0.0680
MAS { 23400 -209 16,211 2.3900 23000 nPo® | 06500 -0.91 11,840 0.6600  0.6300
MOH T 6.9000 0.73 90,537 7.0000 6.7500 PEBOIA T 0.5900 4.24 390 0.5900 0.5810
MONTA - 05760  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  SAIKA - 0.3600 0.00 60 0.3680  0.3600
MOTO - 0.4970 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2AP 1 2.5300 -0.78 6,984 2.6000 2.4300
MOYZK - 02380  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  3APAN | 07700 -9.94 455 0.7700  0.7700
MOXA T 1.0000 16.14 1,434 1.0000 0.6050 2ENO 1 0.2940 -2.65 12,531 0.3040 0.2910
MMNEAA T 52000 505 148,708  5.2000 49000  SENTP | 02280 -4.60 51,213 0.2480  0.2220
MNTK - 0.5980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2IAE - 1.1100 0.00 183,516 1.1700 1.0500
MYTIA | 35800 -0.56 467,582  3.7800 34200  MEIZ - 1.1600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZ - 0.4950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2Nl T 0.2420 10.00 50 0.2420 0.2420
NAYN - 0.4490  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  sNYP - 03550 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYT - 0.2630 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2QNAK T 1.2000 1.69 219,165 1.2600 1.1400
NHP T 04960 020 55,961 0.5160 0.4860  TENEPT | 24000 -1.23 224,545 25400 2.2700
NIOYZ {02900 -27.50 12,600 0.3780 0.2830 TZKA - 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZYAK - 01410  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TITK T 15.4000 3.56 21,351 15.6900 14.5800
ZYAN {02300 -2.13 222 0.2300 0.2300 TITn - 6.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
one T 143000 2.88 645 14.3700 13.9000  TPASTOP | 04680 -2.50 10,221 0.4680  0.4500
OAN T 12.7100 1.36 5,561 13.0000 12.6000 YTEIA 1 0.3050 -3.17 136,260 0.3330 0.2930
oAYMN | 13200  -4.35 1,075 1.4100 13000 OIEP - 0.1220 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
onAn T 4.8500 211 4,326,691 4.9600 4.7000 OAEZ0 | 2.5000 -4.21 1,365 2.5000 2.5000
OTE T 35800 258 1,190,776  3.6600 34500 OPIro | 4.4800 -0.88 21,704 46200 4.4100
OTOEA - 13000  0.00 8,768 1.3000 13000  OPAK T 20500 1.49 113,030  2.1100  1.9500
MAIP - 03670  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®O®rKPn T 10.6000 1.92 48,213 10.8600 10.4900
nAn - 02830 0.0 0 0.0000 0.0000  XAIAE T 0.8120 9.73 60 0.8120  0.8120
NMAPN | 04590 -1.08 97,250 0.4890 0.4180  XAKOP | 05270 -2.41 66,036 0.5700  0.5090
NASAA 4 02050 -1.91 3,800 0.2050 0.2050  XATzK T 0.0370 2.78 100 0.0370  0.0370
MEIP ! 04510 -7.96 24,227,620 0.5170 0.4210  XKPAN - 0.7130  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
nEtTPo 4 14100  -2.76 1,845 1.4600 1.3400

nAa@ 4 07570 -1.56 19,289 0.7930 0.7410

MAAIE - 29100  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NAAKP | 44100 -156 632 4.5700 4.4100

AGHNA | 01880  -1.05 400 0.2240 0.1520  HPAK T 21200 1.92 12,496 21200  2.1200
AZITAK - 4.9800 0.00 60 4.9800 4.9800 IONA - 14.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ASTHP | 33800 -088 2,336 3.4000 33700  KAPEA T 110.2000 0.18 417 112.0000 110.0000
ATEK - 05760  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  KEMEN - 0.9440  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKA T 02770 036 650 0.2780 02760  AAMWA - 16.9000 0.00 25 16.9000 16.9000
ITE T 38200 053 919 3.8300 3.8000  MINOA - 2.0500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AIXO - 0.6900  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 neps | 00800 -13.98 5 0.0800  0.0800
EAMNI - 0.0650 0.0 49,915 0.0650 0.0650  MPEZT - FALSE  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAST - 04990  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MA3OM - 0.7430 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.6500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAEI- 1.5100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 19000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OMTPON - 1.3400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OPAOPA - 2.2900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EMsIA. - 05100  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 2.5200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX - 3.0400  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA - 3.2500  0.00 150 3.2500  3.2500
KPHTON - 1.0100  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AEFEK | 01270 -19.11 5,274 0.1270 0.1260 HOA - 0.6270 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATKPI - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 InnK - 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAZIN 1 01110 -1462 44,860 0.1110 0.1050  KOMM - 0.0500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AATEK | 00310 -882 16,159 0.0330 0.0300 AABI | 01100 -4.35 15,180 0.1100  0.1090
ATTIK - 00210  0.00 1,766 0.0220 0.0190 MAIK T 00700 1.45 11,900 0.0700  0.0660
AXON - 00860  0.00 60 0.0860 0.0860  MAPAK - 0.4090  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPT - 02410  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK | 01900 -3.55 24,650 0.1900  0.1900
BAPNH - 01490  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MHXM - 0.1200 0.00 5,444 0.1200 0.1110
BIOT d 01290 -1400 2,935 0.1350 0.1280  MMOKA | 0.0630 -13.70 4,749 0.0690  0.0600
AOA - 13900  0.00 460 1.3900 13900  MMOMA - 0.1400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOYPO - 0.6680  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NEA 0.1050  -0.94 5,860 0.1060  0.0880
EAPA - 00800  0.00 385 0.0800 0.0800  NIKAZ - 0.4420 0.00 2,129 0.4420  0.4420
EABIO - 3.6200  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTPIAPT - 0.0720  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAX® - 00480  0.00 5,220 0.0480 0.0480  OAKAT - 0.8560 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAYO - 02990  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MNHrA:x | 0.0960 -4.95 28 0.1000  0.0930
ESYMB - 27800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  nsysT | 00890 -4.30 22,504 0.1100  0.0750
EYBPK - 0.0480  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  sATOK | 00300 -3.23 1,000 0.0300  0.0300
EYPOM T 04590  3.38 89 0.4590 0.4590  SEAMK - 0.3490  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAK - 54000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAM - 20800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EAOK T 00390 18.18 10 0.0390 0.0390

EYPQs - 01200  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ZAMMA - 49900  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

HAEA® - 04800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

PIKAE

ZIAMA
SMINT
2Pl
SOA
TEKAO
THAET
YAAKO
®OoPO

- 3.6500

- 07510
- 0.0880
T 0.0550
- 0.8800
- 03470
- 03300
- 0.1060
T 0.9480

0.00

0.00
0.00
1.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.48

400

3.6500

0.0000
0.0000
0.0560
0.0000
0.0000
0.3300
0.0000
0.9700

3.6500

0.0000
0.0000
0.0550
0.0000
0.0000
0.3300
0.0000
0.9000




